., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Paul Martin Ruddock

Director Information

Title Sir
Name Paul Martin Ruddock
Postcode OX1 1HU

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OXFORD UNIVERSITY ENDOWMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LANSDOWNE PARTNERS

MANAGEMENT LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE BRITISH MUSEUM FRIENDS
THE V&A FOUNDATION

THE ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

LIMITED

GILBERT TRUST FOR THE ARTS
STANDARDS BOARD FOR
ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

THE SAMUEL COURTAULD TRUST
INGENIOUS FILM PARTNERS 2 LLP
LANSDOWNE PARTNERS LIMITED
LANSDOWNE PARTNERS LIMITED

CHEAPSIDE (NO. 1) LIMITED
SCHRODER WERTHEIM
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SCHRODER SALOMON SMITH
BARNEY SECURITIES EUROPE

LIMITED

SCHRODER WERTHEIM
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

August 1958

Number
06242141

0C359228

Number

04133346
07788681
04437037

03127226
06465317

02413547
0C314069
03514088
03514088

02509378
02586645

01815442

02579113

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904390882

904390882
27 Park End Street

Oxford

Oxfordshire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
01/09/2014

03/11/2010

App. Date
02/10/2016
05/11/2015
10/06/2009

13/10/2008
01/02/2008

24/05/2006
31/01/2006
04/03/1998
04/03/1998

11/06/1996
10/07/1995

01/04/1995

22/03/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/10/2024
21/10/2021
20/09/2012

31/10/2015
09/07/2008

10/03/2008
06/04/2011
30/06/2013
30/06/2013

15/04/1998

15/04/1998

Position
Director

LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

LLP Member
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director
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Paul Martin Ruddock 904390882
CHEAPSIDE (NO. 2) LIMITED 01586688 Company is dissolved 10/10/1992 15/04/1998 Director
ASTRACHOICE LIMITED 01811390 Company is dissolved 01/02/1991 Director

N/A* - no information available
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